
Pikes Peak River Runners Club Roster Updated :  2/20/2025

Last Name First Name Other half Address City State Zip Code Email Home Tel Cell Phone

Apps Michael 928 Buffalo Court Longmont CO 80504 michaelaapps@gmail.com 303-646-7686

Barall Renée PO Box 50408 Colorado Springs CO 80949 ruhnay58@hotmail.com 719-440-5195

Betz Gary & Susan 9417 Aldrich Conifer CO 80433 susanbetz@msn.com 303-941-1190

Broch Melissa 2431 Sunlight Circle Helena MT 59601 mbroch@bresnan.net 406-461-8747

Brooke Hally Colorado Springs CO 80905 halkybrooke@gmail.com 303-854-7020

Chamberlain Mark 905 E. Carolina Ave Fruita CO 81527 spayordie@hotmail.com 970-234-3078

Christiansen David 173 63rd Ave Greeley CO 80634 davidchristiansen@comcast.net 970-397-7593

Clune John 5670 Coachwood Trail Colorado Springs CO 80919 john.clune@verizon.com 719-528-1461 719-964-4371

Erickson Shelby & Jennifer 124 Easy St Colorado Springs CO 80911 lloydy85@yahoo.com 719-391-9817 719-659-1182

Eriksen Dana 8 Sparrow Lane Weare NH 3281 eriksen@comcast.net 603-486-7541

Ferguson Al & Nicole Rivet 714 Glen Eyrie Circle Colorado Springs CO 80904 al.ferguson@yahoo.com 719-233-0929

Fuqua Keith 1121 Bonfoy Ave Colorado Springs CO 80909 wavonpro@gmail.com 719-359-8456 719-337-1421

Goodier Paul & Lena 10625 Flying F Road Fountain CO 80817 pjm@pcisys.net 719-963-0547

Grant Dwight 6963 Urlingford Pl Colorado Springs CO 80923 dwight@forwardone.net 719-426-7643

Hoffman WayneLee 2044 Bellaire Street Denver CO 80207 wayneleeH@gmail.com 303-316-0301 720-935-2793

Holmberg Scott & Nancy 1705 Pinyon Drive Castlerock CO 80104 scottholmberg1@gmail.com 719-332-4055

Ingram Gary 11365 W Last Dollar Pass Littleton CO 80127 gingram@qadas.com 303-619-4655

Jones Ken 111 Hummingbird circle Florissant CO 80816 spitball8@live.com 719-505-6499

Karlin Craig & Lisa 38316 Hwy 24 Lake George CO 80827 craigkarlin@gmail.com 719-494-7554

King Pete & Christina PO Box 1452 Buena Vista CO 81211 pckingco@gmail.com 719-339-0855P 719-229-0007C

Koch Kerry 14295 B East Montana Circle Aurora CO 80012 kerryk724@aol.com 303-908-0014

Kunkler Robert PO Box 1442 Golden CO 80402 whitewaterguy51@yahoo.com 720-288-5258

Langello Mike & Adler (son) 13840 W 66 Place Arvada CO 80004
mike.langello@comcast.net & 

raftinboy@gmail.com
303-456-5073 720-988-7078

Long Russ & Deb 1164 Equinox Dr Colorado Springs CO 80921 longr6@msn.com 719-373-7800

Mahre Tom & Michelle 4329 Centerville Dr Colorado Springs CO 80922 tmmahre@msn.com 719-388-7966 719-238-9093

Marshall Bob & Sherry 181 Honey Hill Ln Woodland Park CO 80863 bob-marshall@outlook.com 719-687-9626 719-243-3079

Olsen Nick & Anne PO Box 876 Palmer Lake CO 80133 wildwestwoods1@gmail.com 719-502-9378N

Pearson Randy 9523 Roxborough Park Ct Colorado Springs CO 80924 randypaulpearson@me.com 571-426-6655

Pierce Anne 5569 Descanso Circle E Colorado Springs CO 80918 anneepierce@hotmail.com 719-266-1525 719-323-0688

Rombold Wendy PO Box 218 Salida CO 81201 wendyrombold@yahoo.com 719-221-4662

Roren Beth & Eric 470 Hidden Valley Rd Colorado Springs CO 80919 beth.roren@gmail.com 719-592-1729 719-351-1529

Sample David & Rosalyn 6525 El Colegio Rd Goleta CA 93117 dave62012@gmail.com 719-310-1164 719-651-7088

Sims Mike & Carol 76 Holmes Gulch Clancy MT 59634 mikenbrew@mac.com 406-439-9876

Snider Jon & Cheryl 75 Marland Rd Colorado Springs CO 80906 jfsnider@comcast.net 719-337-3101

Strange Jennifer 432 Sorrel St Wellington CO 80549 jennifer8strange@gmail.com 303-493-1442

Streily Rick & Mary
PO Box 912, 16691 County Rd 

162
Nathrop CO 81211 rstreilyiii@gmail.com 719-395-2021 719-293-1900

Tyson Leslie 5620 Zuni St Denver CO 80221 lesanntyson@msn.com 720-319-0503

Wason Jim & Nancy 2526 S Grant St Denver CO 80210 jpwason@comcast.net 303-905-1405

Wimmer Dave
& Sandi 

Montague
1600 Sherman Ave Canon City CO 81212 davewimmer@gmail.com 619-952-5565 719-661-0044

Witte Hellmuth & Amber 177 Anchoria Way Colorado Springs CO 80919 hdub165@yahoo.com 603-391-1462

Woods Scott 27299 Jericho Road Hot Springs SD 57747 saw_woods@hotmail.com 970-980-3788

Ydens Larry & Carol 905 Trail Crest Court Santa Fe NM 87505 ydensmd@comcast.net 505-250-2686
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